



4800 MIAMI-ST St. Louis, MO 63116 Office 314.652.4583 Fax 866.458.3329

Dear Valued Customers,

At AJ Adhesives Inc., we are continually striving to enhance your experience with our products and services. We are excited to share some great news that will make managing your invoices and payments even more convenient.

Introducing Our New Payment Portal:

We are thrilled to announce the launch of our brand-new payment portal, designed with your convenience in mind. This portal is a user-friendly, secure, and efficient platform that will streamline the invoice payment process. With this new tool, you will now have the option to make payments in a way that suits you best.

Key Benefits of Our Payment Portal:

- 1. **Convenience:** Our payment portal provides 24/7 accessibility from any device with an internet connection, giving you the flexibility to make payments at your convenience.
- 2. **Easy Navigation:** The portal is designed for user-friendliness, making it simple to view and manage your invoices in one central location.
- 3. **Secure Transactions:** Rest assured that all your payment information is encrypted and securely processed, ensuring your financial data remains protected.
- 4. **Instant Payment Confirmation:** Receive instant confirmation of your payments, so you can keep track of your accounts more efficiently.

How to Get Started:

To begin using our new payment portal, you will now start to see a **"Pay Now"** option on the bottom of your invoice. Clicking **"Pay Now"** will redirect you to the login page, where you can create an account using your AP email address & billing zip code to get started on the platform. If you have any questions or need assistance during the setup process, please feel free to reach out to our accounts receivable or customer service team at 314-652-4583.

We value your business and want to make your experience with AJ Adhesives Inc. as smooth and efficient as possible. We believe that this new payment portal will help us achieve that goal and enhance our partnership.

We appreciate your continued trust and support in AJ Adhesives Inc. Thank you for choosing us as your adhesive solutions provider, and we look forward to serving you with this new and improved payment option.

Sincerely,

AJ Adhesives, Inc

ajadhesives.com